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HX Base Yr

757 SW FAULKNER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,498 113.9000 68.34 102,373 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1458

BAS 1,458 100 1,458 39,856

UOP 20 25 5 137

UOP 36 25 9 246

UOP 104 25 26 711

1,618 1,498 40,949

BAS= W24 UOP= N4 W5 S4 E5$ W17 S27 E12 UOP= S4 E9 N4 W9$ E42
N27 UOP= N8 W13 S8 E13$ W13$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 18 216.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1998 1998 3 70 1,134

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 30 900.00 UT 10.00 10.00 70 1998 1998 3 70 6,300

15,634

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


